PRODUCT CATALOG
6 Line Bored Lock
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com2
6 LINE KNOB LOCK
90
11
3
  0

ts
.
How to Order, Finishes, Packaging
HOW TO ORDER:
Split finishes:
•	 Specify outside finish first i.e. 6G05 x OB x 26D x 03 x RH
•	 Handing must be specified
•	 Strike and latch front will match the following:
	 RH & LH = inside finish
	 RHR & LHR = outside finish
FINISHES:
PACKAGING:
6 LOBE & SPANNER BIT PACKS:
* Can choose multiple options
2-3/8" (60mm) Standard 160
or 2-3/4" (70mm) Optional 161
1" x 2-3/8" Backset (Std),
1-1/8" x 2-3/4" Backset (24-)
or 1' x 2-3/4" Backset (17-)
Door
Edge
1"
(25mm)
2-1/4"
(57mm)
2-1/8"
(54mm)
If weather stripping, acoustical
materials or silencers are
used on the door or frame,
care must be taken in the
installation so that it will not
interfere with the ease in which
the latch enters the strike.
DOOR PREP:
•	 Used with 65 function
•	 Emergency key provided
only when ordered separately
14-0300 EMERGENCY KEY:
Finish Description ANSI/BHMA
03 Polished brass, clear coated 605
10BE Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze – equivalent 613E
26D Satin chrome 626
Specify Note Example
Quantity Number Ordered 1 Qty
*Option(s) Additional Feature 1 Qty 29-
Lock Function See Functions 1 Qty 29-6G05
Trim Design Rose x Knob 1 Qty 29-6G05 OB
Finish See Finishes 1 Qty 29-6G05 OB 26D
Additional
Information
Item/Heading Number, Door
Number, Keyset Information
1 Qty 29-6G05 OB 26D
x Item 01 x DRL201 x Keyset AA3
Hand Non-Handed
6G05 x OB
Approximately
2 lbs. 10 oz./box (1.2 kg)
10 boxes/case
Part
Number Description
82-3855
6 Lobe Bit Pack
7 Bits (Sizes: T8, T9, T10, T15, T20,
T25, T27)
Requires 9/32" (7mm) Driver
82-3856
Spanner Bit Pack
5 Bits (Sizes: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14)
Requires 1/4" (6mm) Driver
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com12
6 LINE KNOB LOCK
90